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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - APPROPRIATIONS ON EDUCATION

Dickson
Clark
Carter
Casas
Coleman
Glanton
Jasperse
Jones
Kaiser
Lumsden
Maxwell
Tanner

Tom
Valerie
Amy
David
Brooks
Mike
Rick
Jan
Margaret D.
Eddie
Howard
Kevin

6
101
175
107
97
75
11
47
59
12
17
9

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-463-2247
404-656-0202
404-656-6801
404-656-0254
404-656-9210
404-656-0325
404-656-0188
404-656-5072
404-656-0265
404-656-0325
404-656-5143
404-656-0152

770-314-0456
229-245-1092
770-931-8033
229-245-2733

770-386-5420

tom.dickson@house.ga.gov
valerie.clark@house.ga.gov
amy.carter@house.ga.gov
david.casas@house.ga.gov
brooks.coleman@house.ga.gov
mike.glanton@house.ga.gov
rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov
jan.jones@house.ga.gov
margaret.kaiser@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
howard.maxwell@house.ga.gov
kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov
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